
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Ward,Nate 43/4:04.676 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

Losi Nascar (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Haskins ,Clint 1 1 41 4:03.145 5.629 5.664 5.699 65.730

Haskins , JR 3 2 38 4:00.478 5.934 5.997 6.064 86.103

Paradisi, Joe 2 3 38 4:06.636 6.158 6.273 6.293 6.311 76.325

Rudzinski ,Ron 5 4 37 4:04.016 5.803 5.906 5.988 106.057

Borton,Glen 4 5 33 4:08.094 5.902 5.982 6.071 96.158

Car#
Haskins Paradisi Haskins Borton Rudzinski 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.808 4/6.645 2/5.643 3/6.260 5/6.7361.

50/4:00.4 37/4:05.6 43/4:02.5 39/4:04.1 36/4:02.6

1/6.100 5/6.802 2/5.934 3/6.377 4/6.5402.

44/4:00.0 36/4:02.0 42/4:03.1 38/4:00.1 37/4:05.6

1/6.063 4/6.533 2/6.196 5/11.953 3/6.4943.

43/4:03.2 37/4:06.4 41/4:02.8 30/4:05.9 37/4:03.8

1/5.867 4/7.134 2/6.235 5/6.369 3/6.3564.

43/4:05.5 36/4:03.9 40/4:00.1 32/4:07.6 37/4:01.7

1/5.879 3/6.350 2/5.975 5/6.355 4/7.9165.

42/4:01.2 36/4:00.9 41/4:05.8 33/4:06.2 36/4:05.0

1/5.756 3/6.487 2/6.162 5/11.565 4/6.6066.

42/4:01.2 37/4:06.3 40/4:00.9 30/4:04.4 36/4:03.8

1/5.928 3/6.659 2/6.204 5/6.450 4/7.0407.

42/4:02.4 37/4:06.3 40/4:02.0 31/4:05.0 36/4:05.2

1/6.264 3/6.767 2/6.367 5/5.902 4/6.1218.

42/4:04.9 36/4:00.2 40/4:03.5 32/4:04.9 36/4:02.1

1/6.006 3/6.512 2/6.029 5/6.260 4/6.1959.

42/4:05.7 37/4:06.2 40/4:03.2 33/4:07.4 37/4:06.6

1/5.648 3/6.423 2/6.299 5/19.381 4/6.48710.

42/4:04.9 37/4:05.3 40/4:04.1 28/4:03.2 37/4:06.0

1/5.847 4/6.621 2/6.234 5/8.706 3/6.33111.

42/4:05.0 37/4:05.3 40/4:04.6 28/4:03.2 37/4:04.9

1/5.688 3/6.341 2/7.816 5/6.537 4/6.83312.

42/4:04.4 37/4:04.4 39/4:04.0 29/4:06.7 37/4:05.6

1/5.867 3/6.498 2/6.954 5/6.165 4/6.20813.

42/4:04.6 37/4:04.1 39/4:06.1 29/4:01.5 37/4:04.3

1/6.099 3/6.668 2/6.308 5/6.079 4/10.35014.

42/4:05.4 37/4:04.3 39/4:06.1 30/4:05.0 35/4:00.5

1/7.024 3/6.460 2/6.016 5/6.218 4/6.46815.

41/4:02.8 37/4:03.9 39/4:05.3 30/4:01.1 36/4:06.4

1/6.168 3/6.466 2/6.253 5/5.994 4/6.23716.

41/4:03.4 37/4:03.6 39/4:05.2 31/4:05.2 36/4:05.0

1/6.028 3/6.425 2/6.183 5/6.016 4/6.22417.

41/4:03.6 37/4:03.3 39/4:05.0 31/4:01.7 36/4:03.8

1/5.811 3/6.334 2/6.467 5/6.385 4/5.95118.

41/4:03.3 37/4:02.8 39/4:05.4 32/4:07.0 36/4:02.1

1/6.050 3/6.544 2/6.161 5/6.457 4/5.92419.

41/4:03.6 37/4:02.7 39/4:05.1 32/4:04.9 36/4:00.6

1/5.709 3/6.380 2/6.324 5/6.033 4/5.80320.

41/4:03.1 37/4:02.4 39/4:05.2 32/4:02.3 37/4:05.7

1/5.893 3/6.476 2/6.029 5/6.785 4/6.89821.

41/4:03.0 37/4:02.2 39/4:04.7 32/4:01.1 37/4:06.1

1/5.629 3/6.312 2/6.136 5/9.068 4/6.47522.

41/4:02.5 37/4:01.9 39/4:04.4 32/4:03.3 37/4:05.8

1/5.674 3/6.543 2/6.776 5/6.294 4/6.03123.

41/4:02.0 37/4:01.9 39/4:05.3 32/4:01.5 37/4:04.8

1/5.767 3/6.281 2/6.157 5/6.086 4/6.09524.

41/4:01.8 37/4:01.5 39/4:05.1 33/4:07.0 37/4:04.0

1/6.025 3/6.350 2/6.239 5/5.967 4/6.05125.

41/4:02.0 37/4:01.2 39/4:05.0 33/4:05.0 37/4:03.2

1/5.713 3/6.304 2/6.630 5/6.690 4/8.77926.

41/4:01.7 37/4:00.9 39/4:05.5 33/4:04.1 37/4:06.4

1/5.732 3/6.342 2/6.606 5/6.254 4/5.90927.

41/4:01.5 37/4:00.7 39/4:06.0 33/4:02.7 37/4:05.3

1/6.036 3/6.273 2/6.052 5/8.078 4/6.28828.

41/4:01.7 37/4:00.4 39/4:05.6 33/4:03.5 37/4:04.9



Car#
Haskins Paradisi Haskins Borton Rudzinski 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/5.870 3/6.300 2/6.163 5/8.825 4/6.81629.

41/4:01.6 37/4:00.1 39/4:05.4 33/4:05.2 37/4:05.1

1/5.755 3/6.306 2/6.755 5/6.617 4/6.49930.

41/4:01.4 38/4:06.4 39/4:06.0 33/4:04.3 37/4:05.0

1/5.758 3/6.504 2/6.397 5/6.947 4/6.57131.

41/4:01.3 38/4:06.4 39/4:06.2 33/4:03.8 37/4:04.9

1/6.492 3/7.035 2/6.190 5/7.274 4/5.94432.

41/4:02.0 37/4:00.5 39/4:06.0 33/4:03.7 37/4:04.1

1/6.061 3/6.409 2/6.609 5/11.747 4/6.20033.

41/4:02.2 37/4:00.4 38/4:00.0 32/4:00.5 37/4:03.7

1/6.197 3/6.341 2/6.156 4/6.19734.

41/4:02.6 37/4:00.3 39/4:06.2 37/4:03.2

1/6.288 3/6.436 2/6.663 4/6.05535.

41/4:03.0 37/4:00.2 38/4:00.2 37/4:02.7

1/5.683 3/6.319 2/6.390 4/8.21336.

41/4:02.7 37/4:00.0 38/4:00.3 37/4:04.4

1/5.961 3/6.346 2/6.280 4/6.17537.

41/4:02.8 38/4:06.4 38/4:00.3 37/4:04.0

1/5.962 3/6.710 2/6.49038.

41/4:02.8 37/4:00.1 38/4:00.4

1/5.77939.

41/4:02.7

1/5.90640.

41/4:02.7

1/6.35441.

41/4:03.1


